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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

4x 
6099893

4x 
4112982

4x 
4113993

1x 
306224

1x 
306226

1x 
4526110

1x 
474026

1x 
6092585

1x 
370026

4x 
6029208

1x 
303926

8x 
6057435

2x 
6147214

4x 
6024495

4x 
4273526

8x 
4113917

1x 
6093850

2x 
6013081

1x 
4114306

10x 
4118866

1x 
4118790

5x 
6019724

2x 
4666611

5x 
614101

2x 
6093479

1x 
6070698

4x 
306801

1x 
6133260

1x 
300201

1x 
371001

3x 
302001

1x 
4560178

1x 
4179870

1x 
306221

3x 
6035617

2x 
4216657

4x 
614321

4x 
243221

1x 
9552

6x 
609121

2x 
6001806

2x 
611221

3x 
6144805

4x 
4648117

2x 
4599499

1x 
301026

2x 
6097381

2x 
366626

1x 
303226

1x 
4295260

1x 
6087084

1x 
6133225

1x 
3000240

2x 
4546690

1x 
4504229

1x 
4289542

6x 
6056413

2x 
4517992

4x 
6054390

1x 
6053803

7x 
3005749

1x 
6100638

1x 
6101316

1x 
6151294

3x 
4280341

11x 
6070305

5x 
6097501

1x 
4566607

1x 
6017021

1x 
6160735

3x 
4211503

1x 
4211483

1x 
4594238

4x 
4211350

4x 
6029209

1x 
4211632

8x 
4654577

1x 
4275673

1x 
6149714

2x 
4655243

4x 
4649741

4x 
4655246

1x 
4567331

3x 
3005747

4x 
4618647

4x 
6003008

2x 
6035598

3x 
6070757

1x 
6102828

2x 
4655256

1x 
4625629

1x 
4625036

2x 
6146926



61



LEGO.com/friends

Google Play is a trademark of 
Google Inc.
Apple, the Apple logo and iPad 
are trademarks of Apple Inc.



41178

41177

41179

41180

41176 41175 41174 41173 41172 41171



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires 
sur ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une 
chance de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables
《条款及条件》适用

Terms & Conditions apply

LEGO, the LEGO logo and the FRIENDS logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2016 The LEGO Group.
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